
Evaluation Training Program: Training Schedule 

 

Training Modules for Evaluators 

Training Session Date Time Location 

Overview 4/12/12 3:30-5:30 Central Office 

Module 2: Unpacking the Rubric 6/11/12 

6/27/12 

7/10/12 

7/18/12 

8/13/12 

8/14/12 

9:30 – 11:30 

 

7:30 – 10:30 

 

8:00 – 3:30 

Leadership Team 

Training 

Leadership Team 

Training 

Leadership Retreat 

Module 3: Self-Assessment 8/13/12 

8/14/12 

8:00 – 3:30 Leadership Retreat 

Module 4: S.M.A.R.T. Goals and Educator 

Plan Development 

4/26/12 

6/11/12 

6/27/12 

7/10/12 

7/18/12 

8/13/12 

8/14/12 

3:30 - 5:30 

9:30 – 11:30 

 

 

 

8:30 -3:30 

Leadership Team 

Training 

 

 

 

Leadership Retreat 

Module 5: Gathering Evidence 8/13/12 

8/14/12 

8:00 – 3:30 Leadership Retreat 

Module 6: Observations and Feedback 8/13/12 

8/14/12 

8:00 – 3:30 Leadership Retreat 

Follow up 40 minute trainings on all modules will continue at Leadership Team meetings 

throughout the school year.  Dates:  9/13/12, 9/27/12, 10/11/12, 10/25/12, 11/8/12, 11/29/12, 12/13/12, 

1/10/13, 1/24/13, 2/7/13, 3/7/13, 3/21/13, 4/4/13, 4/25/13, 5/9/13, 5/23/13, 6/6/13. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Training Workshops for Teachers 

Training Session Date Time Location 

Orientation 8/28/12 

8/29/12 

9:00 am 

9:00 – 11:00 

AHS Auditorium 

Individual schools 

Workshop 1:  Unpacking the Rubric 11/6/12 8:00  - 1:00  Individual Schools 

Workshop 2:  Self-Assessment 8/29/12 

11/6/12 

9:00 – 11:00 

8:00  -   1:00  

Individual Schools 

Workshop 3:  S.M.A.R.T. Goals 8/29/12 9:00 – 11:00 Individual Schools 

 


