Evaluation Training Program: Training Schedule

Training Modules for Evaluators

Training Session	Date	Time	Location
Overview	4/12/12	3:30-5:30	Central Office
Module 2: Unpacking the Rubric	6/11/12 6/27/12 7/10/12 7/18/12 8/13/12 8/14/12	9:30 - 11:30 7:30 - 10:30 8:00 - 3:30	Leadership Team Training Leadership Team Training Leadership Retreat
Module 3: Self-Assessment	8/13/12 8/14/12	8:00 – 3:30	Leadership Retreat
Module 4: S.M.A.R.T. Goals and Educator Plan Development	4/26/12 6/11/12 6/27/12 7/10/12 7/18/12 8/13/12 8/14/12	3:30 - 5:30 9:30 - 11:30 8:30 -3:30	Leadership Team Training Leadership Retreat
Module 5: Gathering Evidence	8/13/12 8/14/12	8:00 – 3:30	Leadership Retreat
Module 6: Observations and Feedback	8/13/12 8/14/12	8:00 – 3:30	Leadership Retreat

Follow up 40 minute trainings on all modules will continue at Leadership Team meetings throughout the school year. Dates: 9/13/12, 9/27/12, 10/11/12, 10/25/12, 11/8/12, 11/29/12, 12/13/12, 1/10/13, 1/24/13, 2/7/13, 3/7/13, 3/21/13, 4/4/13, 4/25/13, 5/9/13, 5/23/13, 6/6/13.

Training Workshops for Teachers

Training Session	Date	Time	Location
Orientation	8/28/12 8/29/12	9:00 am 9:00 – 11:00	AHS Auditorium Individual schools
Workshop 1: Unpacking the Rubric	11/6/12	8:00 - 1:00	Individual Schools
Workshop 2: Self-Assessment	8/29/12 11/6/12	9:00 – 11:00 8:00 - 1:00	Individual Schools
Workshop 3: S.M.A.R.T. Goals	8/29/12	9:00 – 11:00	Individual Schools